
       Audition Form 
 

                   Date:_________________________ 

Name: _____________________________________________________                           Vocal Range (If applicable):  _______ 

Address: ___________________________________________________                            Age (must be 11 by Aug 1): _______ 

City & State: _________________________________________________ 

Cell Phone: __________________________________________________ 

Emergency Phone: ____________________________________________ 

Email :  __________________________________________________________________ 

SOCIAL: (Names used for FB, Instagram and Twitter so we can tag you!) 

FB:___________________________      Instagram: _________________________      Twitter: _________________________ 

Formal Training: _______________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Experience: ___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Special Skills: __________________________________________________________________________________________ 

What role(s) are you auditioning for? :______________________________Will you accept any role? :    ________________ 

How did you hear about this audition? : ____________________________________________________________________ 

If not cast in the show, would you be interested in volunteering?  (Ushering, building, painting, costumes, props...)     Y       N 

How would you like to help?______________________________________________________________________________ 

● Please understand that there will be a participation fee of $50 per cast member due at the first rehearsal.  

● Please understand that all staff, cast, crew, and volunteers must adhere to and accept LMCT’s Code of Conduct, 
Policies and Procedures, and Waiver and Release of Liability. Refusal to do so forfeits your involvement with the 
organization. All three documents will be posted at auditions and are available at 
www.littlemountaintheatre.org. As always, feel free to contact an LMCT board member with questions.  

 

X _________________________________________________ 

 



                               

 

 

CODE OF CONDUCT 
Little Mountain Community Theatre NFP is committed to conducting its programs in a safe and professional manner. Staff, 
participants, and volunteers are expected to exhibit appropriate behavior at all times and follow the below guidelines which 
align with Illinois law and Lemont High School District 210 policies. The LMCT Board and Staff reserve the right to dismiss or 
suspend anyone involved from a program if their behavior or language is deemed inappropriate. 

 

Those involved shall: 

1. Show respect for all staff, participants, volunteers, equipment, supplies, and facilities 

2. Refrain from using abusive or foul language 

3. Follow directions given by staff and instructors at all times 

Those involved shall not: 

1. Strike, injure, threaten, harass, or intimidate staff, participants, or volunteers 

2. Damage, threaten to damage, or deface equipment, facilities, or property 

3. Smoke or use tobacco products 

4. Consume, possess, distribute, or be under the influence of alcohol or illegal drugs 

5. Impede, delay, disrupt, or interfere with any LMCT activity 

6. Operate a motor vehicle in a risky way 

7. Possess a weapon, any object that can reasonably be considered a weapon or looks like a weapon, or any 
dangerous device unless it is a performance prop that they have been directed to use in a specific manner 

8. Violate any Lemont High School District 210 policy or regulation, Illinois law, or Village of Lemont ordinance. 

 





Monday* 3-Jun 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M. Monday 1-Jul 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M.
Tuesday 4-Jun 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M. Tuesday 2-Jul 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M.
Wednesday 5-Jun 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M. Wednesday 3-Jul 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M.
Thursday 6-Jun 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M. Thursday 4-Jul Holiday

Monday 10-Jun 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M. Monday** 8-Jul 5:00 P.M. to 9:45 P.M.
Tuesday 11-Jun 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M. Tuesday** 9-Jul 5:00 P.M. to 9:45 P.M.
Wednesday 12-Jun 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M. Wednesday** 10-Jul 5:00 P.M. to 9:45 P.M.
Thursday 13-Jun 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M. Thursday 11-Jul 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M.

Friday 12-Jul Sitzprobe Time TBD
Monday 17-Jun 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M.
Tuesday 18-Jun 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M.
Wednesday 19-Jun Holiday Monday 15-Jul 5:00 P.M. to 10:00 P.M.
Thursday 20-Jun 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M. Tuesday 16-Jul 5:00 P.M. to 10:00 P.M.

Wednesday 17-Jul 5:00 P.M. to 11:00 P.M.
Monday 24-Jun 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M. Thursday 18-Jul 5:00 P.M. to 11:00 P.M.
Tuesday 25-Jun 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M. Friday 19-Jul Performance Call 5:00 P.M.
Wednesday 26-Jun 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M. Saturday 20-Jul Performance Call 5:00 P.M.
Thursday 27-Jun 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M. Sunday 21-Jul Performance Call 12:00 P.M.

Mandatory Strike After

Note that all dates highlighted in yellow are mandatory for all cast members.
 * Monday, June 3 - Mandatory Cast Meeting / Read-through, Paperwork, Headshots, Fees Due.
**Mon-Wed July 8-10 are Mandatory for all cast in flying roles (Wendy, John, & Michael Darling, Peter Pan, and Jane)
    Note that other cast members will be also called July 8-10, most likely 6:00 - 9:30 PM.

Signature:  

Total Absences:  

Peter Pan (Circle dates you WILL NOT be available)

June 2024: July 2024:


